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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Hydro One Networks Inc. Pasquale Catalano 
 
 Regulatory Coordinator 
 Hydro One Networks Inc. 
 483 Bay Street 
 8th Floor - South Tower 
 Toronto, ON  M5G 2P5 
 
 Tel: 416-345-5405 
 Fax: 416-345-5866 
 regulatory@HydroOne.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 Donald Rogers 
 Rogers Partners LLP 
 
 181 University Ave  Suite 1900 
 P.O. Box 97 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 3M7 
 Tel: 416-594-4500 
 Fax: 416-594-9100 
 don.rogers@rogerspartners.com 

 
 Anita Varjacic 
 Rogers Partners LLP 
 
 181 University Avenue 
 Suite 1900 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 3M7 
 Tel: 416-594-4522 
 Fax: 416-594-9100 
 anita.varjacic@rogerspartners.com 

 

mailto:regulatory@HydroOne.com
mailto:don.rogers@rogerspartners.com
mailto:anita.varjacic@rogerspartners.com
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 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Association of Major Power  Wayne Clark 
 Consumers in Ontario  
 (AMPCO) 
 Consultant 
 SanZoe Consulting Inc. 
 
 25 Priest Avenue 
 Minesing  ON  LOL 1Y3 
 Tel: 705-728-3284 
 Fax: 705-721-0974 
 c.w.clark@sympatico.ca 

 
 Shelley Grice 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 34 King Street East Suite 1102 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-0193 
 Fax: 416-348-0641 
 shelley.grice@rogers.com 

 
 David Crocker 
 Davis LLP 
 
 1 First Canadian Place, Suite 6000 
 PO Box 367 
 100 King St. W. 
 Toronto  ON  M5X 1E2 
 Tel: 416-941-5415 
 Fax: 416-777-7431 
 dcrocker@davis.ca 
 

mailto:c.w.clark@sympatico.ca
mailto:shelley.grice@rogers.com
mailto:dcrocker@davis.ca
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 Association of Power  David Butters 
 Producers of Ontario  
 (APPrO) 
 President & CEO 
 Association of Power Producers of Ontario (APPrO) 
 
 25 Adelaide St. E. 
 Suite 1602 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 3A1 
 Tel: 416-322-6549  Ext: 231 
 Fax: 416-481-5785 
 David.Butters@appro.org 

 
 John Beauchamp 
 Norton Rose Canada LLP 
 
 Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 
 200 Bay St. Suite 3800 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z4 
 Tel: 416-216-1927 
 Fax: 416-216-3930 
 john.beauchamp@nortonrose.com 

 

 Brookfield Energy Marketing  Pascal Cormier 
 Inc. 
 Director 
 Brookfield Renewable Energy Marketing LP 
 
 480 de la Cite Blvd. 
 Gatineau  PQ  J8T 8R3 
 Tel: 514-845-3360  Ext: 225 
 Fax: 514-845-6876 
 pascal.cormier@brookfieldpower.com 
 

mailto:David.Butters@appro.org
mailto:john.beauchamp@nortonrose.com
mailto:pascal.cormier@brookfieldpower.com
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 Brookfield Energy Marketing  Alexander Wilson 
 Inc. 
 Legal Counsel 
 Brookfield Energy Marketing Inc. 
 
 480 Blvd. de la Cite 
 Gatineau  PQ  J8T 8R3 
 Tel: 819-561-8679 
 Fax: 819-561-7188 
 alexander.wilson@brookfieldrenewable.com 

 

 Brookfield Renewable  Jack Burkom 
 Energy Marketing LP 
 Vice-President, Trading 
 Brookfield Energy Marketing LP 
 
 480 Blvd. de la Cite 
 Gatineau  PQ  J8T 8R3 
 Tel: 819-561-2722  Ext: 8730 
 Fax: 819-561-7188 
 jack.burkom@brookfieldrenewable.com 

 

 Building Owners and  Thomas Brett 
 Managers Association  
 Toronto 
 Partner 
 Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 95 Wellington St. W. 
 Suite 1200 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z9 
 Tel: 416-941-8861 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 tbrett@foglers.com 

mailto:alexander.wilson@brookfieldrenewable.com
mailto:jack.burkom@brookfieldrenewable.com
mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
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 Building Owners and  Marion Fraser 
 Managers Association  
 Toronto 
 President 
 Fraser & Company 
 
 33 Harbour Square 
 Suite 502 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2 
 Tel: 416-941-9729 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 Marion.Fraser@rogers.com 

 

 Canadian Electricity  Peter Ruby 
 Association 
 Counsel 
 Goodmans LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 222 Bay Street 
 Suite 3400 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2S7 
 Tel: 416-597-4184 
 Fax: 416-979-1234 
 pruby@goodmans.ca 

 

 Canadian Manufacturers &  Paul Clipsham 
 Exporters 
 Director of Policy, Ontario Division 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 
 6725 Airport Rd. 
 Suite 200 
 Mississauga  ON  L4V 1V2 
 Tel: 289-566-9538 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca 

mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
mailto:pruby@goodmans.ca
mailto:paul.clipsham@cme%1Emec.ca
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 Canadian Manufacturers &  Peter Thompson, Q.C. 
 Exporters 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  
 100 Queen St. 
  Suite 1100 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3528 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 pthompson@blg.com 

 
 Vincent DeRose 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen St. 
 Suite 1100 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3589 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 vderose@blg.com 

 
 Kim Dullet 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1100 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-237-5160 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 kdullet@blg.com 

 

 Consumers Council of  Robert Warren 
 Canada 
 Counsel 
 WeirFoulds LLP 
 
 66 Wellington St. W. Suite 4100 
 P.O. Box 35 Toronto Dominion Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1B7 
 Tel: 416-947-5075 
 Fax: 416-365-1876 
 rwarren@weirfoulds.com 

mailto:pthompson@blg.com
mailto:vderose@blg.com
mailto:kdullet@blg.com
mailto:rwarren@weirfoulds.com
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 Consumers Council of  Julie Girvan 
 Canada 
 Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 Fax: 416-322-9703 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

 

 Energy Probe Research  Peter Faye 
 Foundation 
 Counsel 
 Consultant 
 
 42 Eastwood Crescent 
 Markham  ON  L3P 5Z7 
 Tel: 905-294-2013 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 pfaye@rogers.com 

 
 Roger Higgin 
 Sustainable Planning Associates Inc. 
 
 15 Malabar Place 
 Toronto  ON  M5B 1A4 
 Tel: 416-391-0738 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 spainc@rogers.com 

 
 David MacIntosh 
 Case Manager 
 Energy Probe Research Foundation 
 
 225 Brunswick Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
 Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
 Fax: 416-964-8239 
 DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 

mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
mailto:pfaye@rogers.com
mailto:spainc@rogers.com
mailto:DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
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 Goldcorp - Red Lake Gold  Ian Blue 
 Mines 
 Gardiner Roberts LLP  
 Suite 3100, Scotia Plaza 
 40 King St. W. 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 3Y2 
 Tel: 416-865-2962 
 Fax: 416-865-6636 
 iblue@gardiner-roberts.com 

 
 Curtis Pedwell 
 Goldcorp Inc. - Red Lake Mine 
 
 15 Mine Road 
 Bag 2000 
 Balmertown  ON  P0V 1C0 
 Tel: 807-735-2077  Ext: 5118 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 curtis.pedwell@goldcorp.com 

 

 Great Lakes Power  Charles Keizer 
 Transmission LP 
 Torys LLP  
 79 Wellington St. W. 
 Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower 
 P.O. Box 270, TD Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1N2 
 Tel: 416-865-0040 
 Fax: 416-865-7380 
 ckeizer@torys.com 

mailto:iblue@gardiner%1Eroberts.com
mailto:curtis.pedwell@goldcorp.com
mailto:ckeizer@torys.com
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 Great Lakes Power  Tyson Dyck 
 Transmission LP 
 Torys LLP  
 79 Wellington St. W. 
 Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower 
 P.O. Box 270, Toronto Dominion Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1N2 
 Tel: 416-865-8136 
 Fax: 416-865-7380 
 tdyck@torys.com 

 
 HQ Energy Marketing Inc. Matthieu Plante 
 Hydro Quebec 
 
 75, Rene-Levesque Boulevard Ouest 
 17e etage 
 Montreal  PQ  H2Z 1A4 
 Tel: 514-289-3687 
 Fax: 514-289-3750 
 Plante.Matthieu@hydro.qc.ca 

 
 Yannick Vennes 
 Manager, U.S. Regulatory Affairs (NYISO) 
 HQ Energy Marketing Inc. 
 
 75 René Lévesque Blvd. 
 17th floor 
 Montreal  QC  H2Z 1A4 
 Tel: 514-289-2093 
 Fax: 514-289-6217 
 vennes.yannick@hydro.qc.ca 

 
 George Vegh 
 McCarthy  Tetrault LLP 
 
 Toronto Dominion Bank Tower 
 Box 48, Suite 4700 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1E6 
 Tel: 416-601-7709 
 Fax: 416-868-0673 
 gvegh@mccarthy.ca 

mailto:tdyck@torys.com
mailto:Plante.Matthieu@hydro.qc.ca
mailto:vennes.yannick@hydro.qc.ca
mailto:gvegh@mccarthy.ca
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 HQ Energy Marketing Inc. Michael Roger 
 Associate, Rates and Regulation 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street East, Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 05)731-9322 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 mroger@elenchus.ca 

 
 Helene Cossette 
 Deleguee - Affaires juridigues 
 HQ Energy Marketing Inc. 
 
 75, Boulevard Rene-levesque Ouest, 17e E 
 Montreal  PQ  H2Z 1A4 
 Tel: 514-289-3146 
 Fax: 514-289-6217 
 cossette.helene@hydro.qc.ca 

 

 Independent Electricity  Paula Lukan 
 System Operator 
 Senior Regulatory Analyst 
 Independent Electricity System Operator 
 
 655 Bay Street, Suite 410 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 2K4 
 Tel: 416-506-2831 
 Fax: 416-506-2847 
 paula.lukan@ieso.ca 

 

 London Property  Randy Aiken 
 Management Association 
 Aiken & Associates  
 578 McNaugton Ave. W. 
 Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6 
 Tel: 519-351-8624 
 Fax: 519-351-4331 
 randy.aiken@sympatico.ca 

mailto:mroger@elenchus.ca
mailto:cossette.helene@hydro.qc.ca
mailto:paula.lukan@ieso.ca
mailto:randy.aiken@sympatico.ca
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 Manitoba Hydro Audrey Penner 
 Market Access & Reg. Affairs Officer 
 Manitoba Hydro 
 
 Export Power Marketing Department 
 360 Portage Avenue 
 Fl. 16 
 Manitoba  MB  R3C 2P4 
 Tel: 204-360-4467 
 Fax: 204-360-6137 
 aupenner@hydro.mb.ca 

 
 Ontario Power Authority Miriam Heinz 
 Regulatory Coordinator, Corporate Affairs/Legal 
 Ontario Power Authority 
 
 120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 1600 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 1T1 
 Tel: 416-969-6045 
 Fax: 416-967-1947 
 Miriam.Heinz@powerauthority.on.ca 

 

 Ontario Power Generation  Garry Hendel 
 Inc. 
 Senior Advisor, Regulatory Affairs 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Avenue, H18-g1 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-6054 
 Fax: 416-592-8519 
 garry.hendel@opg.com 

mailto:aupenner@hydro.mb.ca
mailto:Miriam.Heinz@powerauthority.on.ca
mailto:garry.hendel@opg.com
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 Ontario Power Generation  Grace Lam 
 Inc. 
 Reglatory Affairs 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Avenue 
 (H18 E3) 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-3703 
 Fax: 416-592-8519 
 opgregaffairs@opg.com 

 
 Carlton Mathias 
 Senior Counsel 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Avenue 
 H18-G25 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-4964 
 Fax: 416-592-1466 
 carlton.mathias@opg.com 

 
 Power Workers' Union John Sprackett 
 Staff Officer, President's Office 
 Power Workers' Union 
 
 244 Eglinton Avenue E. 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1K4 
 Tel: 416-322-4787 
 Fax: 416-481-7914 
 sprackettj@pwu.ca 

 
 Judy Kwik 
 Senior Consultant 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street E. Suite 610 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-8777 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 jkwik@elenchus.ca 

mailto:opgregaffairs@opg.com
mailto:carlton.mathias@opg.com
mailto:sprackettj@pwu.ca
mailto:jkwik@elenchus.ca
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 Power Workers' Union Bayu Kidane 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 610 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-0666 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 bkidane@elenchus.ca 

 
 Richard Stephenson 
 Counsel 
 Paliare Roland Rosenburg Rothstein LLP 
 
 250 University Av. Suite 510 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5 
 Tel: 416-646-4325 
 Fax: 416-646-4335 
 richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com 

 
 School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally 
 SEC Coordinator 
 Ontario Public School Boards' Association 
 
 439 University Avenue 
 18th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 wmcnally@opsba.org 

 
 Jay Shepherd 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge St. 
 Suite 806 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 

mailto:bkidane@elenchus.ca
mailto:richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com
mailto:wmcnally@opsba.org
mailto:jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
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 School Energy Coalition Mark Rubenstein 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge Street 
 Suite 806 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com 

 

 Shell Energy North America  Paul Kerr 
 (Canada) Inc. 
 General Manager, Market Affairs 
 Shell Energy North America (Canada) Inc. 
 
 90 Sheppard Ave E. 
 Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M2N 6Y2 
 Tel: 416-227-7312 
 Fax: 877-397-0413 
 paul.kerr@shell.com 

 

 Toronto Hydro-Electric  Amanda Klein 
 System Limited 
 Senior Regulatory Counsel 
 Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited 
 
 14 Carlton Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5B 1K5 
 Tel: 416-542-2729 
 Fax: 416-542-2683 
 regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com 
 
 

mailto:mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com
mailto:paul.kerr@shell.com
mailto:regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com
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 Vulnerable Energy  Michael Buonaguro 
 Consumers Coalition 
 Counsel 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 24 Humber Trail 
 Toronto  ON  M6S 4C1 
 Tel: 416-767-1666 
 Fax: 416-767-1666 
 mbuonaguro@piac.ca 

 
 James Wightman 
 Consultant 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 34 King St. E. 
 Suite 1102 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-0640 
 Fax: 416-348-0641 
 jwightman@econalysis.ca 

 
 Bill Harper 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 1102 
 Toronto  On  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348 0193 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 bharper@econalysis.ca 

 

mailto:mbuonaguro@piac.ca
mailto:jwightman@econalysis.ca
mailto:bharper@econalysis.ca

